
1/4 finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

17 8

13 NATHANIEL K�HLER SUI

SUINICK LUETHI543

GBRBILLY-NEIL MCVICAR409

BELMATS VAN GILS309

ITALEONARDO MORETTO605

ITAPIETRO LONGO609

SUIFABIO PELLERITI547

ITAETTORE GENNARI623

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

611 TOMMASO BRAVI ITA

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

LATZELVIS RENARS801

ITAENEA BROGGIO601

ITACARLO VICENTINI627

AUTFINN KARTUSCH589

AUTNOAH ERHARDT587

ITANICCOLO' SCOLARI633

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

10

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

911 ALAN PETIOK� CZE

CZEJAKUB DLOUH�903

CZEDOMINIK R�LIS15

AUTSAMUEL FERNBACH585

POLDANIEL KOLODZIEJ951

AUTTIM ST�CKL583

ITACHRISTIAN LUCENTE625

DENMATHIAS VILLINGSH�J703

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

805 TOMS VISNEVSKIS LAT

CZEDAREN DVOR�K11

CZEADAM PETEREK4

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

LATALBERTS VEINBERGS807

NEDGUUS SNIJDERS201

AUTMORITZ HORNUNG581

ITADIEGO FILIPPI631

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

10

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

3 8

4 ADAM PETEREK CZE

GBRBILLY-NEIL MCVICAR409

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

CZEJAKUB DLOUH�903

ITAENEA BROGGIO601

SUINATHANIEL K�HLER13

AUTSAMUEL FERNBACH585

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

11 DAREN DVOR�K CZE

ITATOMMASO BRAVI611

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

CZEALAN PETIOK�911

SUINICK LUETHI543

CZEDOMINIK R�LIS15

BELMATS VAN GILS309

LATZELVIS RENARS801

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

7 8

4 ADAM PETEREK CZE

CZEDAREN DVOR�K11

ITATOMMASO BRAVI611

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

CZEALAN PETIOK�911

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

GBRBILLY-NEIL MCVICAR409

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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